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       4th European Deaf Indoor Athletics Championships  
       in Tallinn/EST from 15th March – 17th March 2012 

 

Side 1  

 

List of participants 
 

BLR 
 

   1 Akulich, Alesia                84 

   2 Belaya, Katsiaryna             88 

   3 Chebatarova, Tatsiana          84 

   4 Dubkou, Aliaksei               86 

   5 Dzikun, Darya                  84 

   6 Hancharova, Yana               88 

   7 Hralko, Marharyta              87 

   8 Hralko, Raman                  92 

   9 Kozich, Aliaksandr             87 

  10 Kozich, Halina                 90 

  11 Novik, Vadzim                  83 

  12 Tsiarentsyeva, Alena           82 

 

     Charnyshova, Aksana            (O) 

     Katsurova, Uladzimir           (O) 

     Iskakau, Viachaslau            (O) 

    

ESP 
 

  15 Martinez Almeida Martinez, R.  81 

  16 Martinez Morga, Jaime          95 

 

     Basilio, Gomez, Juan Carlos    (O) 

     Soto Rey, Javier               (O) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EST 
 

  17 Bolshedonova, Jelena           84 

  18 Laidra, Liis                   83 

  19 Landar, Marja-Liisa            90 

  20 Liiv, Jorgen                   90 

  21 Manninen, Emilija              81 

  22 Murd, Gretel                   91 

  23 Ojastu, Jaan-Raul              94 

  24 Olenko, Kairit                 85    

     Purv, Argo                     77 

  25 Saar, Taavi                    93 

  27 Saluste, Toomas                77 

  29 Vasser, Daniel                 83 

 123 Gerassimov, Kristjan           92 

 

     Maendsoo, Merike               (O) 

     Toenisma, Timo                 (O) 

 

FIN 
 

  30 Borovskaya, Valeria            95 

 

     Romu, Heli                     (O) 

 

GBR 
 

  31 Schofield, James               86 

  32 Zelic, Rebecca                 93 

 

     Campbell, Sandra               (O) 

     Kokoruwe, Brian                (O) 
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GER 
 

  33 Braeuninger, Axel              93 

  34 Brutscher, Nadine              94 

  35 Goepfert, Thomas               79 

  36 Helmis, Daniel                 88 

  37 Merker, Felicitas              92 

  38 Schneid, Georgina              90 

  39 Schulze, Annette               82 

  40 Urbanski, Jessica              93 

   

     Grajewski, Sabine              (O) 

     Heyd, Thorsten                 (O) 

     Irle, Wolfgang                 (O) 

     Klein, Petra                   (O) 

     Kluth, Dr. Guido               (O) 

     Rosewig, Steffen               (O) 

 

GRE 
   

  41 Giannakopoulou, Christina    96  

  42 Lymperis, Ioannis            73 

 
     Stamatia, Nikou              (O) 

   

LAT 
 

  43 Are, Ilze                      95 

  44 Grenins, Maris                 81 

  45 Sirante, Gunita                80 

 

     Kleina-Bruvere, Liene          (O) 

     Luse, Marite                   (O) 

 

LTU 
 

  46 Ivaskevicius, Vytenis          92 

  47 Jurksa, Mindaugas              92 

  48 Niuniava, Donatas              85 

  49 Tickus, Kazimieras             92 

  50 Voroneckaja, Larisa            83 

 

     Kubaitis, Arunas               (O) 

     Liepinaitis, Sigitas           (O) 

     Peciuliene, Ona                (O) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

POL 
 

  51 Bachmatiuk, Magdalena          86 

     Cygler, Robert                 91 

  52 Kotowski, Grzegorz             87 

  53 Kulpa, Michal                  87 

     Kuzin, Angelika                90 

  54 Marcinkiewicz, Adrian          93 

     Nowak, Rafal                   75 

  55 Sliwka, Rafal                  82 

  56 Swiszcz, Mariusz               80 

  57 Wierzbicki, Jacek              83 

  58 Wojciechowski, Michal          88 

  59 Zareba, Edyta                  82 

 

     Jakubowska, Regina             (O) 

     Janiec, Jaroslaw               (O) 
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RUS 
 

  60 Abdrakhmanov, Artur            86 

  61 Aksenov, Ilia                  90 

  62 Andreev, Andrey                86 

  63 Bobrenok, Sergey               89 

  64 Elnikov, Alexey                91 

  65 Erofeeva, Nelli                83 

  66 Golovina, Ksenia               92 

  67 Grebenshchikov, Konstantin     90 

  68 Grishina, Marina               88 

  69 Gurova, Evgeniya               87 

  70 Iakovlev, Alexey               76 

  71 Kalmykov, Dmitry               92 

  72 Karapetyan, Kristina           90 

  73 Karimullin, Ilshat             87 

  74 Kashitsyna, Svetlana           84 

  75 Khaladzhan, Asya               92 

  76 Klimova, Oxana                 90 

  77 Knyazev, Vladislav             87 

  78 Kopaneva, Ekaterina            95 

  79 Kulikov, Lev                   90 

  80 Kulikov, Maxim                 84 

  81 Kulikov, Roman                 84 

  82 Landar, Alexey                 87 

     Novikov, Nikita                87 

  83 Pakin, Ivan                    91 

  84 Savostin, Alexey               88 

  85 Senina, Alevtina               89 

  86 Shtanko, Ilona                 93 

  87 Silaev, Alexey                 81 

  88 Sobin, Alexey                  85 

  89 Tsybizov, Kirill               86 

  90 Yakubovskaya, Elena            87 

  91 Yakubovskaya, Olga             81 

  92 Yakubovskiy, Vladislav         79 

  93 Zagodirenko, Daria             91 

 

     Alesin, Mikhail                (O) 

     Ermakov, Oleg                  (O) 

     Fursin, Igor                   (O) 

     Grigorev, Alexander            (O) 

     Kroshkin, Boris                (O) 

     Martynov, Nikolay              (O) 

     Mukhina, Natalia               (O) 

     Popov, Andrey                  (O) 

     Sivashov, Nikolay              (O) 

     Zakorko, Valentin              (O) 

 

SVK 
 

  94 Kristoficova, Ivana            90 

 

     Dedecek, Dusan                 (O) 

 

SWE 
 

  95 Kingstedt, Otto                94 

 

     Lundquist, Arne                (O) 

 

 

 

TUR 
 

  96 Akay, Aysun                    94 

  97 Cetinkaya, Suekrue             93 

  98 Karakuelah, Oender             79 

  99 Kilic, Mahmut                  83 

 100 Polat, Cihan                   88 

 101 Saglam, Samet                  86 

 102 Suezen, Yasin                  94 

 

     Akif Kirisci, Muhammed         (O) 

     Aktas, Oktay                   (O) 

     Ceylan, Buelent                (O)    

     Kokmaz, Zekeriya               (O) 

     Kurt, Sedef                    (O) 

 

UKR 
 

 103 Bairamova, Yuliia              86 

 104 Bilokon, Oleg                  77 

 105 Danylchenko, Volodymyr         92 

 106 Drach, Sergii                  88 

     Fuchko, Olga                   87 

 107 Golovko, Mariia                75 

 108 Ieromenko, Mykhailo            89 

 109 Iezlovetska, Natalia           83 

 110 Kiriukhin, Iurii               70 

 111 Kochmaryk, Viktoriya           89 

     Kruk, Sergii                   81 

 112 Kulyk, Mykola                  81 

 113 Kuprych, Solomiia              90 

 114 Landina, Viktoriia             91 

 115 Manchenko, Maksym              96 

 116 Mazuro, Sergiy                 86 

 117 Nosenko, Mykola                90 

 118 Potapenko, Yurii               89 

 119 Shapoval, Yuliya               88 

     Svynobii, Mariia               92 

 120 Sydorenko, Anastasiia          94 

 121 Turkov, Volodymyr              83 

 122 Ursulenko, Nataliia            85 

 

     Fateyev, Andriy                (O) 

     Kulakov, Mykola                (O) 

     Surkov, Oleg                   (O) 

     Stelmakh, Serhiy               (O) 

     Timolaiev, Oleksii             (O) 

     Sandugei, Vasyl                (O) 
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MEN 

 

60 m Semi-Final                            15.00                   15.03.2012 

 

  11     7.22 Novik, Vadzim                83 BLR                             

  20     7.37 Liiv, Jorgen                 90 EST                             

  23     7.67 Ojastu, Jaan-Raul            94 EST                             

  27     7.85 Saluste, Toomas              77 EST                             

  33     7.60 Braeuninger, Axel            93 GER                             

  44     6.88 Grenins, Maris               81 LAT                             

         7.2  Cygler, Robert               91 POL                             

  52     7.1  Kotowski, Grzegorz           87 POL                             

  55     7.2  Sliwka, Rafal                82 POL                             

  57     7.0  Wierzbicki, Jacek            83 POL                             

  61     7.23 Aksenov, Ilia                90 RUS                             

  77     7.24 Knyazev, Vladislav           87 RUS                             

  80     7.19 Kulikov, Maxim               84 RUS                             

  97     7.95 Cetinkaya, Suekrue           93 TUR                             

 102     7.90 Suezen, Yasin                94 TUR                             

 106     7.45 Drach, Sergii                88 UKR                             

 109     7.21 Ieromenko, Mykhailo          89 UKR                             

 112     7.05 Kulyk, Mykola                81 UKR                             

 117     7.02 Nosenko, Mykola              90 UKR                             

 

400 m Semi-Final                           16.50                   15.03.2012 

 

  16    52.09 Martinez Morga, Jaime        95 ESP                             

  25    56.81 Saar, Taavi                  93 EST                             

  52    53.7  Kotowski, Grzegorz           87 POL                             

  53    51.0  Kulpa, Michal                87 POL                             

  55    54.2  Sliwka, Rafal                82 POL                             

  56    53.2  Swiszcz, Mariusz             80 POL                             

  57    54.2  Wierzbicki, Jacek            83 POL                             

  60    49.86 Abdrakhmanov, Artur          86 RUS                             

  67    50.29 Grebenshchikov, Konstantin   90 RUS                             

  73    50.14 Karimullin, Ilshat           87 RUS                             

        50.31 Novikov, Nikita              87 RUS                             

  97    54.0  Cetinkaya, Suekrue           93 TUR                             

 101    54.0  Saglam, Samet                86 TUR                             

 106    50.87 Drach, Sergii                88 UKR                             

 108    51.90 Ieromenko, Mykhailo          89 UKR                             

 112    51.49 Kulyk, Mykola                81 UKR                             

 116    50.46 Mazuro, Sergiy               86 UKR                             

 121    51.09 Turkov, Volodymyr            83 UKR                             

 123    53.55 Gerassimov, Kristjan         92 EST                             
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Side 5

 

MEN 

 

800 m Semi-Final                           16.00                   16.03.2012 

 

  16  2:01.00 Martinez Morga, Jaime        95 ESP                             

  36  1:56.84 Helmis, Daniel               88 GER                             

  53  1:57.29 Kulpa, Michal                87 POL                             

  54  2:15.2  Marcinkiewicz, Adrian        93 POL                             

              Nowak, Rafal                 75 POL                             

  56  2:01.0  Swiszcz, Mariusz             80 POL                             

  58  2:04.9  Wojciechowski, Michal        88 POL                             

  62  1:57.65 Andreev, Andrey              86 RUS                             

  79  1:58.72 Kulikov, Lev                 90 RUS                             

  81  1:58.31 Kulikov, Roman               84 RUS                             

 101  2:05.0  Saglam, Samet                86 TUR                             

 108  2:04.88 Ieromenko, Mykhailo          89 UKR                             

 115  2:03.0  Manchenko, Maksym            96 UKR                             

 121  2:01.37 Turkov, Volodymyr            83 UKR                             

 123  2:07.82 Gerassimov, Kristjan         92 EST                             

 

1500 m Final                               16.10                   15.03.2012 

 

  15  4:14.50 Martinez Almeida Martinez, R 81 ESP                             

  36  3:57.02 Helmis, Daniel               88 GER                             

  49  4:33.32 Tickus, Kazimieras           92 LTU                             

  53  4:10.0  Kulpa, Michal                87 POL                             

  54  4:56.0  Marcinkiewicz, Adrian        93 POL                             

      4:03.34 Nowak, Rafal                 75 POL                             

  58  4:19.9  Wojciechowski, Michal        88 POL                             

  87  4:02.34 Silaev, Alexey               81 RUS                             

  88  4:03.67 Sobin, Alexey                85 RUS                             

  92  4:01.18 Yakubovskiy, Vladislav       79 RUS                             

  95  4:17.66 Kingstedt, Otto              94 SWE                             

  98  4:10.0  Karakuelah, Oender           79 TUR                             

 100  4:12.0  Polat, Cihan                 88 TUR                             

 

3000 m Final                               12.50                   17.03.2012 

 

  15  9:10.63 Martinez Almeida Martinez, R 81 ESP                             

     11:30.0  Purv, Argo                   77 EST                             

  29 10:20.3  Vasser, Daniel               83 EST                             

  35  8:51.99 Goepfert, Thomas             79 GER                             

  36  8:56.78 Helmis, Daniel               88 GER                             

  42 10:01.0  Lymperis, Ioannis            73 GRE                             

  49 10:36.6  Tickus, Kazimieras           92 LTU                             

  54          Marcinkiewicz, Adrian        93 POL                             

              Nowak, Rafal                 75 POL                             

  58  9:50.0  Wojciechowski, Michal        88 POL                             

  64  8:45.69 Elnikov, Alexey              91 RUS                             

  87  8:43.17 Silaev, Alexey               81 RUS                             

  92  8:41.03 Yakubovskiy, Vladislav       79 RUS                             

  95  9:14.00 Kingstedt, Otto              94 SWE                             

  98  9:10.0  Karakuelah, Oender           79 TUR                             

 100  9:15.0  Polat, Cihan                 88 TUR                             
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MEN 

 

60 m Hurdles Final                         17.30                   16.03.2012 

 

   4     8.79 Dubkou, Aliaksei             86 BLR                             

  20     9.30 Liiv, Jorgen                 90 EST                             

  44     8.10 Grenins, Maris               81 LAT                             

  63     8.95 Bobrenok, Sergey             89 RUS                             

  77     8.70 Knyazev, Vladislav           87 RUS                             

  80     8.81 Kulikov, Maxim               84 RUS                             

 102     8.90 Suezen, Yasin                94 TUR                             

 112     8.65 Kulyk, Mykola                81 UKR                             

 

4 x 400 m Final                            13.45                   17.03.2012 

 

  41  3:52.6  EST  

                20 Liiv, Jorgen 90 - 23 Ojastu, Jaan-Raul 94 

                25 Saar, Taavi 93 - 27 Saluste, Toomas 77  

                123 Gerassimov, Kristjan 92 

  

 111  3:28.59 POL  

                   Cygler, Robert 91 - 50 Kotowski, Grzegorz 87 

                53 Kulpa, Michal 87 - 55 Sliwka, Rafal 82 

                56 Swiszcz, Mariusz 80 - 57 Wierzbicki, Jacek 83 

 

 121  3:22.04 RUS  

                60 Abdrakhmanov, Artur 86 - 62 Andreev, Andrey 86 

                67 Grebenshchikov, Konstantin 90 - 73 Karimullin, Ilshat 87 

                79 Kulikov, Lev 90 - Novikov, Nikita 87 

 151  3:40.0  TUR  

                97 Cetinkaya, Suekrue 93 - 98 Karakuelah, Oender 79 

                100 Polat, Cihan 88 - 101 Saglam, Samet 86 

                102 Suezen, Yasin 94 

 

 161  3:16.92 UKR  

                106 Drach, Sergii 88 - 109 Ieromenko, Mykhailo 89 

                112 Kulyk, Mykola 81 - 115 Manchenko, Maksym 96 

                116 Mazuro, Sergiy 86 - 121 Turkov, Volodymyr 83 

 

High jump Final                            15.50                   16.03.2012 

 

   8     2.02 Hralko, Raman                92 BLR                             

  25     1.65 Saar, Taavi                  93 EST                             

  27     1.60 Saluste, Toomas              77 EST                             

  31     1.80 Schofield, James             86 GBR                             

  33     1.91 Braeuninger, Axel            93 GER                             

  63     1.90 Bobrenok, Sergey             89 RUS                             

  82     2.03 Landar, Alexey               87 RUS                             

  84     2.00 Savostin, Alexey             88 RUS                             

 123     1.75 Gerassimov, Kristjan         92 EST                             
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MEN 

 

Long jump Final                            15.30                   15.03.2012 

 

   8     6.76 Hralko, Raman                92 BLR                             

   9     6.59 Kozich, Aliaksandr           87 BLR                             

  20     6.49 Liiv, Jorgen                 90 EST                             

  23     5.30 Ojastu, Jaan-Raul            94 EST                             

  27     5.56 Saluste, Toomas              77 EST                             

  44     7.56 Grenins, Maris               81 LAT                             

  48     6.86 Niuniava, Donatas            85 LTU                             

  70     6.90 Iakovlev, Alexey             76 RUS                             

  83     6.95 Pakin, Ivan                  91 RUS                             

  89     6.81 Tsybizov, Kirill             86 RUS                             

 105     6.41 Danylchenko, Volodymyr       92 UKR                             

 118     6.48 Potapenko, Yurii             89 UKR                             

 

Triple jump Final                          11.20                   17.03.2012 

 

   8    14.74 Hralko, Raman                92 BLR                             

   9    14.03 Kozich, Aliaksandr           87 BLR                             

  25    11.67 Saar, Taavi                  93 EST                             

  27    11.70 Saluste, Toomas              77 EST                             

  82    14.04 Landar, Alexey               87 RUS                             

  83    14.58 Pakin, Ivan                  91 RUS                             

  84    14.31 Savostin, Alexey             88 RUS                             

 105    14.41 Danylchenko, Volodymyr       92 UKR                             

 118    14.00 Potapenko, Yurii             89 UKR                             

 

Shot put Final                             16.35                   15.03.2012 

 

  27    11.20 Saluste, Toomas              77 EST                             

  46    14.17 Ivaskevicius, Vytenis        92 LTU                             

  47    13.54 Jurksa, Mindaugas            92 LTU                             

  71    14.89 Kalmykov, Dmitry             92 RUS                             

  89    13.27 Tsybizov, Kirill             86 RUS                             

  99    15.20 Kilic, Mahmut                83 TUR                             

 104    15.15 Bilokon, Oleg                77 UKR                             

 110    14.75 Kiriukhin, Iurii             70 UKR                             
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WOMEN 

 

60 m Semi-Final                            15.20                   15.03.2012 

 

   3     7.84 Chebatarova, Tatsiana        84 BLR                             

  19     8.69 Landar, Marja-Liisa          90 EST                             

  21     8.30 Manninen, Emilija            81 EST                             

  22     8.83 Murd, Gretel                 91 EST                             

  38     8.43 Schneid, Georgina            90 GER                             

  40     7.79 Urbanski, Jessica            93 GER                             

  68     8.11 Grishina, Marina             88 RUS                             

  74     8.18 Kashitsyna, Svetlana         84 RUS                             

  76     8.23 Klimova, Oxana               90 RUS                             

  96     8.10 Akay, Aysun                  94 TUR                             

 109     8.14 Iezlovetska, Natalia         83 UKR                             

 111     8.00 Kochmaryk, Viktoriya         89 UKR                             

 113     8.21 Kuprych, Solomiia            90 UKR                             

 119     7.91 Shapoval, Yuliya             88 UKR                             

 

400 m Semi-Final                           16.30                   15.03.2012 

 

   2    58.9  Belaya, Katsiaryna           88 BLR                             

   6    61.0  Hancharova, Yana             88 BLR                             

  12    58.1  Tsiarentsyeva, Alena         82 BLR                             

  17    65.71 Bolshedonova, Jelena         84 EST                             

  18    64.58 Laidra, Liis                 83 EST                             

  21    62.33 Manninen, Emilija            81 EST                             

  39    61.06 Schulze, Annette             82 GER (Waiting list)                            

  41    64.00 Giannakopoulou, Christina    96 GRE                             

  66    59.85 Golovina, Ksenia             92 RUS                             

  75    59.96 Khaladzhan, Asya             92 RUS                             

  93    60.43 Zagodirenko, Daria           91 RUS                             

 109    59.26 Iezlovetska, Natalia         83 UKR                             

 111    61.97 Kochmaryk, Viktoriya         89 UKR                             

 113    59.87 Kuprych, Solomiia            90 UKR                             

 114    60.26 Landina, Viktoriia           91 UKR                             

 

800 m Final                                12.05                   17.03.2012 

 

  10  2:21.35 Kozich, Halina               90 BLR                             

  18  2:37.64 Laidra, Liis                 83 EST                             

  41  2:47.27 Giannakopoulou, Christina    96 GRE                             

              Kuzin, Angelika              90 POL                             

  59  2:30.15 Zareba, Edyta                82 POL                             

  65  2:15.61 Erofeeva, Nelli              83 RUS                             

  69  2:16.05 Gurova, Evgeniya             87 RUS                             

 103  2:23.75 Bairamova, Yuliia            86 UKR                             

 107  2:24.75 Golovko, Mariia              75 UKR                             

 114  2:24.11 Landina, Viktoriia           91 UKR                             

 120  2:24.15 Sydorenko, Anastasiia        94 UKR                             
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WOMEN 

 

1500 m Final                               15.50                   15.03.2012 

 

  10  5:01.41 Kozich, Halina               90 BLR                             

  45  5:38.0  Sirante, Gunita              80 LAT                             

      5:32.20 Kuzin, Angelika              90 POL                             

  59  5:04.16 Zareba, Edyta                82 POL                             

  69  4:41.06 Gurova, Evgeniya             87 RUS                             

  85  4:43.12 Senina, Alevtina             89 RUS                             

  91  4:38.54 Yakubovskaya, Olga           81 RUS                             

 103  5:03.72 Bairamova, Yuliia            86 UKR                             

 107  4:59.00 Golovko, Mariia              75 UKR                             

 114  5:06.34 Landina, Viktoriia           91 UKR                             

 120  5:03.45 Sydorenko, Anastasiia        94 UKR                             

 

3000 m Final                               12.30                   17.03.2012 

 

  45 11:49.0  Sirante, Gunita              80 LAT                             

              Kuzin, Angelika              90 POL                             

  59 10:56.79 Zareba, Edyta                82 POL                             

  85 10:12.44 Senina, Alevtina             89 RUS                             

  90 10:09.37 Yakubovskaya, Elena          87 RUS                             

  91  9:51.19 Yakubovskaya, Olga           81 RUS                             

 103 11:07.15 Bairamova, Yuliia            86 UKR                             

 107 10:49.72 Golovko, Mariia              75 UKR                             

 114 11:15.24 Landina, Viktoriia           91 UKR                             

 120 11:08.97 Sydorenko, Anastasiia        94 UKR                             

 

60 m Hurdles Semi-Final                    15:00                   16.03.2012 

 

  19     9.87 Landar, Marja-Liisa          90 EST                             

  24     9.34 Olenko, Kairit               85 EST     

  32          Zelic, Rebecca               93 GBR                             

  34    10.21 Brutscher, Nadine            94 GER                             

  38     9.99 Schneid, Georgina            90 GER                             

  93    10.04 Zagodirenko, Daria           91 RUS                             

  96     8.97 Akay, Aysun                  94 TUR                             

 111     9.95 Kochmaryk, Viktoriya         89 UKR                             

 119     9.35 Shapoval, Yuliya             88 UKR                             

 

4 x 400 m Final                            13.30                   17.03.2012 

 

  11          BLR 

                2 Belaya, Katsiaryna 88 - 3 Chebatarova, Tatsiana 84  

                6 Hancharova, Yana 88 - 7 Hralko, Marharyta 87 

                10 Kozich, Halina 90 - 12 Tsiarentsyeva, Alena 82 

 

  41  4:15.0  EST 

                17 Bolshedonova, Jelena 84 - 18 Laidra, Liis 83 

                19 Landar, Marja-Liisa 90 - 21 Manninen, Emilija 81 

 

 121  4:05.20 RUS 

                65 Erofeeva, Nelli 83 - 66 Golovina, Ksenia 92 

                69 Gurova, Evgeniya 87 - 75 Khaladzhan, Asya 92 

                91 Yakubovskaya, Olga 81 - 93 Zagodirenko, Daria 91 

 

 161  4:12.75 UKR 

                109 Iezlovetska, Natalia 83 - 111 Kochmaryk, Viktoriya 89 

                113 Kuprych, Solomiia 90 - 114 Landina, Viktoriia 91 

                119 Shapoval, Yuliya 88 - 120 Sydorenko, Anastasiia 94 
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Side 10

 

WOMEN 

 

High jump Final                            15.30                   16.03.2012 

 

   7     1.66 Hralko, Marharyta            87 BLR                             

  17     1.45 Bolshedonova, Jelena         84 EST                             

  19     1.55 Landar, Marja-Liisa          90 EST                             

  30     1.71 Borovskaya, Valeria          95 FIN                             

  34     1.53 Brutscher, Nadine            94 GER                             

  43     1.40 Are, Ilze                    95 LAT                             

  72     1.65 Karapetyan, Kristina         90 RUS                             

  78     1.55 Kopaneva, Ekaterina          95 RUS                             

  86     1.60 Shtanko, Ilona               93 RUS                             

 

Long jump Final                            16.30                   16.03.2012 

 

   7     5.59 Hralko, Marharyta            87 BLR                             

  19     5.00 Landar, Marja-Liisa          90 EST                             

  24     5.59 Olenko, Kairit               85 EST                             

  40     5.15 Urbanski, Jessica            93 GER                             

  43     4.52 Are, Ilze                    95 LAT                             

  51     5.42 Bachmatiuk, Magdalena        86 POL                             

  68     5.58 Grishina, Marina             88 RUS                             

  76     5.20 Klimova, Oxana               90 RUS                             

 

Triple jump Final                          16.40                   15.03.2012 

 

   7    11.91 Hralko, Marharyta            87 BLR                             

  17    10.01 Bolshedonova, Jelena         84 EST                             

  51    12.08 Bachmatiuk, Magdalena        86 POL                             

  68    11.04 Grishina, Marina             88 RUS                             

  76    10.76 Klimova, Oxana               90 RUS                             

 

Shot put Final                             15.40                   15.03.2012 

 

   1    10.48 Akulich, Alesia              84 BLR                             

   5    11.61 Dzikun, Darya                84 BLR                             

  22     9.22 Murd, Gretel                 91 EST                             

  24    12.58 Olenko, Kairit               85 EST                             

  37     9.82 Merker, Felicitas            92 GER                             

  50    13.59 Voroneckaja, Larisa          83 LTU                             

  78    10.20 Kopaneva, Ekaterina          95 RUS                             

  94    15.53 Kristoficova, Ivana          90 SVK                             

 122    13.45 Ursulenko, Nataliia          85 UKR                             

 

Penthatlon Final                           10.00                   17.03.2012 

 

  19    2.508 Landar, Marja-Liisa          90 EST                             

  24    3.075 Olenko, Kairit               85 EST                             

  32          Zelic, Rebecca               93 GBR                             

  34    2.579 Brutscher, Nadine            94 GER                             

  37    2.544 Merker, Felicitas            92 GER                             

  78    2.400 Kopaneva, Ekaterina          95 RUS                             

  86    2.300 Shtanko, Ilona               93 RUS                             
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